● UM-20A
Ⅱ
184
■ Character
    This valve (disk valve) is a kind of compression
air switch for blast cleaning system of pulse pocket
type dust catcher and is controlled by the output signal
from pulse blast controller. It blast cleans the fi lter

■ Graphics Sign ■ Graphics Sign
ZF Angel-Seat Valve ZF Angel-Seat Valve
● Ordering Code ● Ordering Code
■ Specific Property ■ Specific Property
Stainless Steel
Has indicator for locat ion of open or close of
valve,external pilot witch can prolong the service life,no
leak for 500 million times,free maintenance,has adjustive
airproof cover between relief orifi ce and slide block.
Material of body:stainless steel.Control air source:neutral
gas,air.
Series Series
ZF 15 B
Pipe size
15 ：ZG1/2
20 ：ZG3/4
25 ：ZG1
32 ：ZG1
40 ：ZG1
50 ：ZG2
65 ：ZG2
41/
21/
21/
Channels
B ：Normal Closed
T ：Normal Opened
■ Technical Parameter ■ Technical Parameter
■ Figure Dimension
■ Figure Dimension
ZF-15BNormal Closed
Normal Opened
ZF-20B ZF-25B ZF-32B ZF-40B ZF-50B ZF-65B
ZF-15T ZF-20T ZF-25T ZF-32T ZF-40T ZF-50T ZF-65T
ZG1/2 ZG3/4 ZG1 ZG2
13 20 25 32 40 50 65
4.2 8 19 27.5 42 55 90
0 ～ 1.6 0 ～ 1.1 0 ～ 1.1 0 ～ 1.5 0 ～ 1.25 0 ～ 1.1 0 ～ 0.52
0.39 0.39 0.42 0.5 0.44 0.32 0.32
50 50 63 80 100 125 125
ZG2 21/ZG1 21/ZG1 41/
Air、Water、Oil、Steam(50CST Below)
Stainless Steel

QBY series pneumatic valve
■ Character
● Ordering Code QBV
Series
25
Pipe Size
08 ：G1/4
10 ：G3/8
15 ：G1/2
20 ：G3/4
25 ：G1
32 ：G1
40 ：G1
50 ：G2
41/
21/
■ Figure Dimension
Specification
Driven by a pneumatic valve actuators to achieve valve
opening and closing. Pneumatic actuator interface according
to NAMUR
■ Technical Parameter
QBV SeriesItem\Specification
Using fluid pressure
Body Bonnet material
Stem material
Packing and seals
Medium temperature
Connection Type
Sphere material
Max 6.9MPa
CF8M（316）/CF8（304）
CF8M（316）/CF8（304）
304 or 316
-20℃～ 180℃
Threaded
PTFE
NAMUR  G1/4 G1/8
L
GØ
D
K
H
● TD-15 ● TD-06● TD-10 ● TD-08
Ⅱ
194
● Ordering Code
■ Technical Parameter
■ Figure Dimension
TD-06 TD-08 TD-10
G1/8 G1/4 G3/8
2 2
0 ～ 1.0MPa
-10 ～ 60℃
AC24V、AC36V、AC110V、AC220V、DC24V、DC110V
±10%
0.05S
Brass
Direct Action Type
3
TD
Series
06
Pipe size
06 ：G1/8
08 ：G1/4
10 ：G3/8
15 ：G1/2
Item\ Specification
Material of Body